
Show #738 (Gary Putman): SRCHA Spring Into Spring  #2 (3/13/2016)

4. Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 383 Shinin Peaches Jay McLaughlin 146.00 JT And Sandra Neal$555.00

2 689 Woody Be A Chic Morgan Lybbert 144.50 Carol Illing$370.00

3 440 Kid On A Date Shawn D. Hays 65.50 Robin Fowler

4 181 Travelin Jonez Chris C Dawson 60.00 Chris Dawson

5. Limited Open Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 490 DMR Little Boon Girl Brent E Callahan 136.55 Diamond M Ranch & Cattle$225.00

2 378 DC Quejana Pep Jeremy Cox 136.50 Jeremy Cox$150.00

3 452 Smart N Smokin Rey Brandy M Johnson 0.00 Brandy M Johnson

6. Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 687 Miss Prize Maker Russell A. Dilday 142.00 Kevin G Cantrelle$338.00

2 384 The Shining Gun Jay McLaughlin 140.50 JT And Sandra Neal$253.50

3 675 Storeytime Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 139.50 CJ Murphy$169.00

4 178 Shiney Attire Chris C Dawson 136.50 WW Ranch LLC$84.50

5 176 Shine Smarter Sarah L Dawson 136.00 Richard And Cheryl Winters

6 390 Shiney Sparklette Chris C Dawson 128.00 Carol Rose/Dickson & Tricia Varner

7 389 Reys A Shine Chris C Dawson 60.00 Carol Rose

7. Limited Open Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 185 Smart Metallic Cat Dustin W Deckard 138.00 Jividens Point Of Grace Ranch$115.00

8. SNAFFLE BIT (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 448 Stylish Cee Cee Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 127.50 Robby W Wilson$110.00

2 404 CSR Lay Down Sally Chris C Dawson 70.00 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co

9. Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 394 Spark N Delight Katy L McBeath 138.50 Tom McBeath$138.00

2 385 Mutt Morgan Holmes 129.00 Morgan Holmes$92.00

3 771 Sweet Hairy Mellinda A Van Patten 128.00 Mellinda A Van Patten

4 395 Lottatime Lena Philip K Sadler 0.00 Philip K Sadler

12. 5K Non Pro Limited (Rein) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 755 Shiners Darby Barbara R Cox 140.50 Chris Cox$228.00

2 754 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 140.00 April Salisbury$171.00

3 372 RS Twistin Nic Judy K Shepherd 138.00 Judy Shepherd$114.00

4 192 Fletchs Gun Kora B Bower 136.00 Kellie Herrington$57.00

5 753 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden 135.50 Christian Lybbert

6 491 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster 134.00 Diamond M Ranch & Cattle

7 381 Santa Got Smart Todd Hanna 131.00 Carl R Or Pamala J Hanna

8 449 Reys Smart Chic Dolores Cain 127.50 Dolores Cain

9 756 Major Fletchling Barbara R Cox 70.00 Chris Cox

13. Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 755 Shiners Darby Barbara R Cox 140.50 Chris Cox$175.00

2 754 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 140.00 April Salisbury$105.00

3 776 Smart Little Gynn Pamela S Anderson 135.00 Pamela S Anderson$70.00

4 397 Under Lights Erin E Russell 133.00 Erin E Russell

5 756 Major Fletchling Barbara R Cox 70.00 Chris Cox

14. Non Pro Limited Select (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 754 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 140.00 April Salisbury$60.00

2 372 RS Twistin Nic Judy K Shepherd 138.00 Judy Shepherd$40.00

3 454 Straight To Win Caroline M Gilmore 135.50 Caroline M Gilmore

4 491 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster 134.00 Diamond M Ranch & Cattle

15. Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 676 Shining Smartly Tucker Aaron 140.50 Aaron Ranch$135.00

2 795 Peppys Hickory Jane Alex Rose 137.50 Kimberly Rose$112.50

3 680 Imasmartlittlecheese Courtney Yohey 135.50 Courtney N Yohey$78.75

3 681 Spot Me Perfect Courtney Yohey 135.50 Courtney N Yohey$78.75

5 447 JMP Vote For Pedro Bailey Gregg 134.00 Brian L & Courtney M Gregg$45.00

6 757 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 133.50 Annabell Burgher

7 758 Smarty Lil Chex Colt Philip Dilday 129.50 Russell And Tanna Dilday

8 446 Bear Essentials Bailey Gregg 129.00 Courtney Gregg

9 192 Fletchs Gun Kora B Bower 66.50 Kellie Herrington

10 190 Saint Nic It Sydney K Scheckel 0.00 Sydney K Schekel

16. Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 676 Shining Smartly Tucker Aaron 140.50 Aaron Ranch

2 447 JMP Vote For Pedro Bailey Gregg 134.00 Brian L & Courtney M Gregg

3 758 Smarty Lil Chex Colt Philip Dilday 129.50 Russell And Tanna Dilday

4 446 Bear Essentials Bailey Gregg 129.00 Courtney Gregg

17. Youth Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 678 Im No Wimp Luke G Paulus 142.00 Luke G Paulus$125.00

2 494 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin 139.00 Jay And/Or Wendy Mclaughlin$75.00

3 455 Hollywood Shines Kathryn Rippetoe 137.50 Kathryn Rippetoe$50.00

4 193 Big Chex R Bueno Aaron Redding 131.50 Stephen G Dowdy

5 378 DC Quejana Pep Dakota Cox 60.00 Jeremy Cox

19. Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 797 Dual Me Agin Darren E Lawley 145.50 Sara Devine$330.00

2 398 Chicky Bobby Ashley M Deacon 144.00 Deacon Equine$247.50

3 500 Hal O Matic Tom E Neel 142.50 Claire Armstrong$165.00

4 700 Lightning Smooth Cat Clayton Anderson 139.50 Dillard Wallace$82.50

5 199 Peppasito John P Murphy 137.00 Bob And Jerri Wilson

6 484 Ima Wild Feline Abigayle Mixon 136.00 Sather Family Partnership

7 459 Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Abigayle Mixon 130.00 Sather Family Partnership

8 177 Shiners Darlin Sarah L Dawson 64.50 Linda A Mars
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26. Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 173 Lil Smarty Pep Tanna Dilday 138.50 Russell And Tanna Dilday$290.00

27. Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 393 Badgers Smart Shiner Katy L McBeath 141.50 Katy L McBeath$141.00

2 173 Lil Smarty Pep Tanna Dilday 138.50 Russell And Tanna Dilday$94.00

3 688 Bets Smart Lena Allyson A. McBride 134.00 JE & Allyson McBride

28. Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 387 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca 141.55 Jayton Baca$138.00

2 393 Badgers Smart Shiner Katy L McBeath 141.50 Katy L McBeath$92.00

3 396 Little Bell Pepper Jennifer M Sadler 136.50 Jennifer And Philip Saddler

4 688 Bets Smart Lena Allyson A. McBride 134.00 JE & Allyson McBride

30. Non Pro Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 675 Storeytime CJ Murphy 143.50 CJ Murphy$225.00

2 380 Royal Rey Of Light Stacy Lee Lynch 139.00 Stacy Lee Lynch$135.00

3 376 Spooknic Dillon Cox 137.00 Jeremy Cox$90.00

4 198 CJ Russell Clayton Hines 134.00 Clayton Or Susan Hines

5 677 Sioux Wii Cutter McLaughlin 65.50 Jay And/Or Wendy Mclaughlin

31. GREEN RIDER Level 1 (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 447 JMP Vote For Pedro Addison Lee Gregg 135.50 Brian L & Courtney M Gregg

2 691 Thunder Zippo Bar Rene L Owens 135.00 Ray Or Rene Owens

3 439 Starlights Gypsyrose Mary Moore Carlisle 134.50 Rick Carlisle

4 497 BFR Hickory Starlite Cindy Nesterud 132.50 Cindy Nesterud

5 679 Loretta Lyn Emily F McCartney 132.00 Todd C McCartney

6 373 Roany Rey Jay Caitlin Annelle Witte 131.00 Traci Witte

7 381 Santa Got Smart Todd Hanna 130.50 Carl R Or Pamala J Hanna

8 776 Smart Little Gynn Pamela S Anderson 130.00 Pamela S Anderson

9 450 Shesa Too Timin Chic Tom E Cain 128.50 Tom E Cain

10 761 Dual Lil Bow Wow Ellen Van Dasselaar 125.50 Ellen Van Dasselaar

11 758 Smarty Lil Chex Colt Philip Dilday 68.50 Russell And Tanna Dilday

12 180 Sophisticated Lena Tammy Whitley 0.00 Odis Whitley

80. 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 676 Shining Smartly Tucker Aaron 143.00 Aaron Ranch$184.00

2 192 Fletchs Gun Kora B Bower 141.00 Kellie Herrington$138.00

3 753 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden 138.50 Christian Lybbert$92.00

4 371 Catt N Missy Jaclyn S Lenz 138.00 Jaclyn Lenz$46.00

5 373 Roany Rey Jay Traci Witte 136.00 Traci Witte

6 454 Straight To Win Caroline M Gilmore 134.50 Caroline M Gilmore

7 449 Reys Smart Chic Dolores Cain 68.00 Dolores Cain
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